
 
 

 
 

 
Spring Term – Edition 1, 5th January 2024 

Happy New Year - I hope everyone had an enjoyable and restful Christmas period.   

It was fantastic to welcome the children back to school yesterday and there were many smiles as we start 
the Spring term!   

It has also been great to see all of our pupils work with such enthusiasm and creativity these past two 
days as they took part in the ‘Take One Picture’ art project – a national art programme for primary 
schools.  

The children were once again privileged to have Mr Mackenzie’s expertise and knowledge as he worked 
with each class to come together on collaborative piece of artwork – the results have been amazing.  
Fantastic teamwork and creativity!   

We look forward to sharing the children’s artwork during the ‘Take One Picture’ exhibition which will be 
held on Friday 12th January at 2:30 for all parents/carers to admire. We hope you will be able to attend 
and celebrate the talent we have here at Little Waltham Primary School. 

There are many exciting things planned in the Spring term and I know our pupils will continue to strive 
towards excellence throughout this term.   

Thank you for your continued support,  
 
 
Mr S Saunders  
 
Headteacher  
Little Waltham Primary School 
 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

Take One Picture Art Week  
The Gallery – across the school 

 

 



 

 

 
 



 

 

 
 

 
 
 



 

 

 
Dates for the diary 

 
Non-Pupil Days 
 
Monday 3rd June 
 

January 2024   

Thursday 4TH & Friday 5th Jan  Take 1 Picture Project 

Tuesday 16th Jan  Author/illustrator Visit– Shenna Dempsey 

Friday 12th Jan 2:30pm Take 1 Picture Exhibition – parents/carers invited 

February 2024   

Mon 5th – Fri 9th Feb  Children’s Mental Health Week 

Tuesday 6th Feb AM Yr4 Superstars 

Thursday 8th Feb 9am Year 2 Assembly 

Tuesday 13th Feb TBC Parents Evening 

Thursday 15th Feb TBC Parents Evening 

Mon 19th – Fri 23rd Feb  HALF TERM 

March 2024   

Wednesday 6th March  11am-6pm Yr5 Wicked Trip 

Thursday 7th March   World Book Day 

Friday 17th March   Comic Relief TBC 

Wednesday 20th March 9am Year 4 Assembly 

Tuesday 26th March  Faith Day – Easter Faith Day 

Wednesday 27th March 2pm Speech Festival 

Wednesday 27th March  Reports to Parents 

Friday 29th – Mon 1st April  BANK HOLIDAY 

April 2024   

Tuesday 2nd – Fri 12th April  HALF TERM 

May 2024   

Wednesday 1st May 9am Reception Assembly 

Monday 6th May  BANK HOLIDAY 

Mon 13th May – Fri 31st May  SATS Week 

Friday 17th May  Faith Day - Pentecost 

Monday 20th – Fri 25th May  KS1 SATs Week 

Wednesday 22nd May 9am Year 3 Assembly 

Monday 27th May   BANK HOLIDAY 

Monday 26th – Fri 31st May  HALF TERM 

June 2024   

Monday 3rd June  INSET DAY 

Tuesday 4th – 14th June  Time Table Screening 

Wednesday 5th June AM Yr2 Minigames 

Thursday 6th June 9am ‘Sex & Relationship Education’ Parent Meeting 

Monday 10th – Fri 14th   Phonics Screening Week 

Thursday 20th June 9am Year 1 Assembly 

July 2023   

Wednesday 3rd July 9:30am Sports Day and family picnic 

Tuesday 16th July 9am Macbeth Production Year 4 

Thursday 18th July 2pm & 6pm Year 6 Production 

Monday 22nd July  Reports to Parents 



 

 

Monday 22nd July TBC End of Year Presentations 

Tuesday 23rd July TBC Leavers Assembly 

 

Class Assemblies   

Wednesday 29th November 9am Year 6 

Thursday 8th Feb  9am Year 2 

TBC 9am Year 4 

Wednesday 22nd May 9am Year 3 

Wednesday 1st May 9am Reception 

Thursday 20th June 9am Year 1 

 
 
 

 


